& GAI-TRONICS

Plant Paging/Intercom Station

By GAI-Tronics

Catalog # 830-450A1R0O

ICS Remote Handset/Speaker Amplifier Station, 100-240 VAC,
70/100V speaker output, SmartSeries features with RTU
input/output, Orange finish, UL Safe area

General

Color

Material

Output Level Speaker
Power

Series

Signal Type

Type

Weather Rating

Dimensions

Cubic Capacity
Depth

Height

Weight

Width

Electrical Ratings

Signal
Voltage Rating

Orange

Steel

8 Ohm

30 W

ICS

Analog

Remote Handset/Speaker
Amplifier Station

NEMA Type 12

985.6491 cu.in
8.18 in

14.5in

1lb

8.31in

33 Ohm
100-240 VAC

Certifications And Compliance

Certified Listed
Hazardous Rating(s)

Product Assets

uL
UL Safe Area

Installation Manuals - ICS Remote Subset Page/Party®
Handset/Speaker Amplifier Station

Literature - ICS Remote Stations
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