# GAI-TRONICS

# Plant Paging/Intercom Station

By GAI-Tronics Catalog # 830-450A1R0

ICS Remote Handset/Speaker Amplifier Station, 100-240 VAC, 70/100V speaker output, SmartSeries features with RTU input/output, Orange finish, UL Safe area



# General

Color	Orange
Material	Steel
Output Level Speaker	8 Ohm
Power	30 W
Series	ICS
Signal Type	Analog
Туре	Remote Handset/Speaker
	Amplifier Station
Weather Rating	NEMA Type 12

#### Dimensions

Cubic Capacity	985.6491 cu.in
Depth	8.18 in
Height	14.5 in
Weight	11 lb
Width	8.31 in

# **Electrical Ratings**

Signal	33 Ohm
Voltage Rating	100-240 VAC

### **Certifications And Compliance**

Certified Listed	UL
Hazardous Rating(s)	UL Safe Area

#### **Product Assets**

Installation Manuals - ICS Remote Subset Page/Party® Handset/Speaker Amplifier Station Literature - ICS Remote Stations

